
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-720 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:4/13/2021 Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: Final action:5/12/2021

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 3 to the professional services contract with Pacheco Koch
Consulting Engineers, Inc. for additional design services associated with traffic signal design, traffic
study and related services for the Trinity Strand Trail Phase II located between Turtle Creek Boulevard
to the Inwood Road DART Station - Not to exceed $97,840.00, from $604,475.00 to $702,315.00 -
Financing: Street and Transportation Improvements Fund (2012 General Obligation Bond Funds)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 6

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

